
  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  ELITE      FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 004 MARTYN Toby         GB ELI       105 041 092 006 000 000 007 000 012 011 012 006 PENDENNIS M.C.C.    MON
002 002 TURNER Harry        GB ELI       105 083 076 014 003 003 009 009 030 004 030 019 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH SCO
003 003 MACCOLL Duncan      GB ELI       105 223 041 014 009 008 033 002 061 044 074 044 KINLOCHLEVEN M.C.C. BET
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  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR1        FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 031 FRY James           GB TR1       105 016 094 008 001 002 000 000 002 000 011 003 HOOK WOOD T.C.      SHE
002 024 YEOMANS Sam         GB TR1       105 047 076 019 006 002 002 000 009 003 022 013 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE M.C VER
003 030 BRISTOW Emma        GB TR1    FEM 105 065 074 017 006 002 006 000 014 012 022 017 SCARBOROUGH & D.M.C.SHE
004 025 SMITH Charlie       GB TR1       105 087 068 019 004 005 009 000 015 017 037 018 YEADON & GUISELEY   VER
005 027 FRANCISCO Thomas    F  TR1       105 088 069 013 008 008 007 000 020 007 030 031 T.C. FRANCUEIL      GAS
006 026 BEECROFT-PENNY Sam  GB TR1       105 105 065 021 003 001 015 000 033 014 032 026 YEADON & GUISELEY   TRS
007 022 DUBIK Corey         GB TR1       105 108 063 018 006 006 012 000 025 017 043 023 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH VER
008 028 MILLE Xavier        F  TR1       105 111 070 010 004 006 015 000 034 016 031 030 A.M. ALLASSACOISE   VER
009 023 SHARP Oliver        GB TR1       105 138 050 026 007 006 016 000 028 022 056 032 HORSFORTH D.M.C.    GAS
010 033 DERMINE Arnaud      B  TR1       105 151 043 024 013 012 013 000 033 026 064 028 T.C. MOLIGNARD      GAS
011 035 CORNTHWAITE Stephen GB TR1       105 165 042 024 010 012 017 000 041 030 058 036 DARWEN              GAS
012 021 WOOLDRIDGE Sam      GB TR1       105 213 031 018 013 023 020 000 046 039 079 049 TORRIDGE & D.M.C.C. VER
013 037 TERRIER Anthony     F  TR1       105 276 013 017 013 039 023 001 070 061 096 049 A.S.M.B.            VER
014 034 CARDINAELS Jan      B  TR1       092 019 078 012 001 000 001 000 004 002 008 005 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS
015 020 COSTANZO Adrien     F  TR1       090 280 007 009 011 033 030 000 085 082 113 000 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    VER
016 029 CHAPMAN Jack        GB TR1       084 182 014 023 010 023 014 000 079 035 025 043 DARWEN              GAS
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  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR2+       FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 040 LIDOUREN Lo´c       F  T2+       105 118 059 017 011 006 012 001 017 028 048 025 T.C. CAISNES        GAS
002 042 SPIVEY Joe          GB T2+       105 133 055 017 013 005 015 000 031 033 044 025 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH TRR
003 044 LEE Andy            GB T2+       105 236 044 011 005 006 039 002 042 044 080 070 LLANFYLLIN D.M.C.C. GAS
004 047 JURY Thomas         F  T2+       075 138 030 013 004 013 015 003 000 036 074 028 TROLLSPORTS         GAS
005 046 JURY Guillaume      F  T2+       075 186 017 010 012 016 020 004 000 063 086 037 TROLLSPORTS         GAS
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  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR2        FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 077 CRELLIN Nigel       IM TR2       105 017 096 004 002 003 000 000 001 000 010 006 RAMSEY M.C.C.       HON
002 083 BOOCOCK Sam         GB TR2       105 073 072 016 006 005 006 000 016 012 027 018 BRADFORD D.M.C.     TRS
003 079 GOODMAN Stefan      GB TR2       105 096 062 022 005 008 008 000 026 014 034 022 WEST OF ENGLAND     BET
004 080 HARVEY Julian       GB TR2       105 104 056 023 012 007 007 001 031 022 032 019 IPSWICH M.C.C.      SHE
005 087 GOBLET Jean-François B  TR2       105 105 073 015 008 003 006 035 014 021 054 016                        
006 082 HAZELWOOD Shaun     GB TR2       105 157 045 026 005 012 017 000 021 025 073 038 BOLTON M.C.C.       TRS
007 081 MARFLEET Graham     GB TR2       105 194 028 024 018 021 014 001 046 042 068 038 WEST ESSEX M.C.C.   GAS
008 091 JACKSON Jamie       GB TR2       105 197 037 021 007 019 021 000 041 054 064 038 MANCHESTER 17 M.C.C. GAS
009 075 MELLON Richard      GB TR2       098 109 051 022 006 010 009 000 026 028 032 023 HORSFORTH D.M.C.    VER
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  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR2P       FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 090 FEIDT Mathieu       F  T2P       060 028 042 011 006 000 001 000 006 007 007 008 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE SHE
002 085 WISNIEWSKI Bj÷rn    D  T2P       060 029 043 010 004 002 001 000 005 005 011 008 M.S.C. WERL         GAS
003 076 ROBERTS Jamie       F  T2P       060 030 043 011 001 004 001 000 005 006 009 010 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE VER
004 073 ALBOUY Laurent      F  T2P       060 073 029 013 004 009 005 000 015 010 030 018 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   TRR
005 093 EHRHART Jean-Henri  F  T2P       060 077 026 009 013 009 003 000 025 018 015 019 M.C. ANCELLE        SHE
006 084 MALAURENT Arnaud    F  T2P       060 082 030 007 004 014 005 000 015 004 035 028 M.C. DE TOUCY       BET
007 071 MIGLIOZZI Hugo      F  T2P       060 090 017 013 013 017 000 000 022 017 026 025 PASSION T.T. 78     GAS
008 070 ULLY Antoine        F  T2P       060 132 014 012 010 010 014 000 033 027 036 036 C.M. PERCHE         GAS
009 074 CARRUTHERS Miles    GB T2P       060 160 011 005 013 013 018 000 033 044 036 047 HOOK WOOD T.C.      SHE
010 094 EHRHART Laurie      F  T2P    FEM 045 106 011 005 005 015 009 001 000 044 029 033 M.C. ANCELLE        SHE
011 078 RAMERY Julien       F  T2P       030 066 006 008 004 005 007 000 000 000 043 023 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE MON
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  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR3+       FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 128 CABOT Jean-François F  T3+       105 069 071 017 007 006 004 000 011 015 031 012 T.C. CAHORS         MON
002 144 KREGEL Michael      D  T3+       105 070 066 022 007 008 002 000 014 011 030 015 M.S.C. WÎRPETAL     BET
003 139 AYRTON Anthony      GB T3+       105 090 064 021 005 008 007 000 020 017 030 023 BRADFORD D.M.C.     TRS
004 124 MALCORPS Frédéric   B  T3+       105 103 062 018 009 008 008 003 018 032 036 017 T.C. MOLIGNARD      VER
005 123 WRIGHT Neil         GB T3+       105 112 055 022 008 013 007 000 026 016 042 028 SPEN VALLEY         TRS
006 138 HEYS David          GB T3+       105 115 059 017 010 012 007 007 023 037 028 027 ROCHDALE            GAS
007 120 ATKINSON Joshua     GB T3+       105 150 044 025 005 020 011 000 039 047 042 022 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH HON
008 141 YEARLEY James       GB T3+       105 161 044 021 009 017 014 001 037 047 054 023 BRAINTREE D.M.C.C.  GAS
009 125 QUINN Glen          GB T3+       105 170 041 016 016 019 013 000 046 052 044 028 SEATON DELAVAL M.C.C TRS
010 130 AURIERES Jean-Pierre F  T3+       105 173 043 019 005 023 015 000 035 042 061 035 SOMMIERES           BET
011 140 SAVAGE Megan        GB T3+    FEM 105 177 039 021 011 018 016 000 044 044 066 023 BARNSLEY T.C.       GAS
012 134 CARTER Mason        GB T3+       105 210 036 018 007 021 023 000 039 065 073 033 BRADFORD D.M.C.     TRS
013 154 AUGUSTYNIAK Nicolas F  T3+       105 245 026 008 018 032 021 000 071 065 081 028 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE TRS
014 151 RECOUR Jean-Pierre  F  T3+       105 259 030 014 012 027 022 030 056 112 058 033 RTF 38              MON
015 129 CROWTHER Nigel      GB T3+       092 078 059 014 007 005 007 000 014 014 037 013 WEST LEEDS M.C.     VER
016 155 METEGNIER Adrien    F  T3+       051 056 017 019 010 004 001 000 035 021 000 000 A.M. ALLASSACOISE   MON
017 153 LAFORGE Mickael     B  T3+       024 087 002 000 003 007 012 000 087 000 000 000 M.C. MOLIGN╔E       GAS
018 126 EYSSIDIEUX Julien   F  T3+       023 052 005 003 000 013 002 000 000 052 000 000 A.M. ALLASSACOISE   BET
019 121 BERTHELOT François  F  T3+       015 053 001 000 003 004 007 000 000 053 000 000 A.M. ALLASSACOISE   GAS
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 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR3+P      FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 145 MARIE Paul          F  3+P       060 031 045 008 002 003 002 000 003 007 009 012 MOTOS ACTIVES 14    BET
002 133 GAGO Eusebio        CH 3+P       060 047 038 010 003 007 002 000 008 008 015 016 M.C. GEN╚VE         BET
003 131 PAULET Stéphane     F  3+P       060 066 033 012 003 006 006 000 010 014 024 018 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE GAS
004 148 ALBERT Jean-Michel  F  3+P       060 087 026 011 007 009 007 000 020 022 020 025 M.C. LE PUY SAINTE R TRR
005 136 BAETEN Johan        B  3+P       060 088 025 012 007 009 007 000 014 022 028 024 T.C. MAASKANT       TRS
006 135 CUYVERS Marc        B  3+P       060 092 026 012 004 009 009 000 019 019 030 024 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS
007 147 ASHWORTH Zac        GB 3+P       060 121 019 006 006 021 008 000 024 034 031 032 WEST LEEDS M.C.     GAS
008 132 CHAMPION Guillaume  F  3+P       060 128 018 010 006 012 014 000 031 035 031 031 M.C. DU LEVEZOU     TRR
009 152 BERBEN Rob          B  3+P       060 130 014 008 010 019 009 000 029 027 030 044 T.C. MAASKANT       TRS
010 149 HENSEN Bart         B  3+P       060 134 015 007 007 021 010 000 043 025 042 024 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS
011 122 MIDGLEY Richard     GB 3+P       060 142 015 009 007 013 016 000 034 037 037 034 YEADON & GUISELEY   MON
012 142 FITZSIMMONS Curtis  GB 3+P       045 068 019 011 002 006 007 000 026 014 000 028 ROCHDALE            TRS
013 146 JURY Alain          F  3+P       045 087 017 004 003 014 007 000 000 029 028 030 T.C. DE LA BURLE    MON
014 127 DELANOUE Didier     F  3+P       045 105 012 004 004 016 009 000 000 032 036 037 U.M. NEMOURS        SHE
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  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR3        FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 249 JACKSON Paul        GB TR3       105 037 080 019 004 000 002 000 006 014 010 007 YEADON & GUISELEY   BET
002 293 CHAMPION Mike       GB TR3       105 044 080 015 005 003 002 000 013 016 010 005 EXMOOR M.C.         BET
003 268 STRICKLAND Ian      GB TR3       105 050 079 019 003 001 003 007 007 018 018 007 ROCHDALE            GAS
004 226 RUSCOE Peter        GB TR3       105 052 078 016 005 002 004 000 012 020 013 007 CHEADLE AUTO        TRS
005 269 GALLOU Adrien       F  TR3       105 061 072 018 006 007 002 000 014 021 014 012 T.C. BEAUCE         HON
006 275 STEPHENSON Dave     GB TR3       105 065 069 021 009 002 004 000 015 012 027 011 MORETON HAMPSTEAD   VER
007 299 HEYS Paul           GB TR3       105 069 068 023 007 005 002 007 010 029 020 010 ROCHDALE            GAS
008 229 GOFFINGS Jo         B  TR3       105 076 066 018 009 010 002 000 009 026 027 014 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS
009 217 TURNER Andy         GB TR3       105 082 062 022 009 009 003 000 021 027 027 007 HILLSBOROUGH M.C.C. VER
010 253 KAESMACHER Thibaut  B  TR3       105 086 064 021 007 010 003 006 020 033 024 009 OMBRET AMAY         HON
011 223 COLLINS David       GB TR3       105 092 059 024 012 003 007 000 026 027 031 008 DULAIS VALLEY M.C.  SHE
012 278 KREGEL Andreas      D  TR3    ANC 105 098 058 021 009 013 004 000 018 034 033 013 M.S.C. WÎRPETAL     BET
013 276 MILL Linford        GB TR3       105 100 052 031 005 013 004 000 027 025 034 014 MORETON HAMPSTEAD   HON
014 263 VINCENT Maxime      F  TR3       105 104 048 030 013 011 003 000 025 030 034 015 A.T.C. SAINT CHRISTO BET
015 239 GRAINDORGE Xavier   B  TR3       105 105 058 018 012 011 006 000 019 038 039 009 HAMBRET M.C.        VER
016 256 FERRO Rafael        B  TR3       105 114 056 019 009 014 007 000 015 034 048 017 R.D.M.C.            BET
017 292 CHAMPION Dan        GB TR3       105 131 043 021 019 019 003 000 043 039 030 019 EXMOOR M.C.         TRS
018 236 GULLEY Howard       GB TR3       105 132 048 021 015 012 009 000 037 035 047 013 HORSFORTH D.M.C.    VER
019 210 ROADS Barry         GB TR3       105 139 049 021 011 012 012 000 037 032 049 021 YEO VALE M.C.C      BET
020 265 DUNNING Bethanie    GB TR3    FEM 105 139 041 028 011 018 007 000 047 040 041 011 BRADFORD D.M.C.     BET
021 264 DUNNING Jason       GB TR3       105 149 041 024 015 015 010 000 035 041 052 021 BRADFORD D.M.C.     BET
022 219 CHAPMAN Kevin       GB TR3       105 160 042 022 011 017 013 000 051 044 050 015 RICHMOND M.C.       GAS
023 209 ROUSSELLE Cyrille   F  TR3       105 160 037 018 015 032 003 001 034 036 066 024 T.C. CAISNES        GAS
024 262 BROOKER James       GB TR3       105 168 033 029 010 023 010 000 038 060 051 019 DOUBLE 5            GAS
025 261 AYRTON Lucy         GB TR3    FEM 105 177 030 024 014 030 007 000 044 063 053 017 BRADFORD D.M.C.     TRS
026 227 VAESSEN Filip       B  TR3       105 181 033 019 016 029 008 003 048 053 052 028 T.C. MAASKANT       TRS
027 298 MERVEILLE Lionel    B  TR3       105 205 023 026 013 031 012 000 049 055 079 022 M.C. MOLIGN╔E       MON
028 255 MORTON Nathan       GB TR3       105 227 024 022 008 033 018 000 055 076 073 023 BRAINTREE D.M.C.C.  BET
029 221 MAC Jack            GB TR3       105 294 014 009 011 046 025 000 076 094 086 038 MANCHESTER          GAS
030 295 GROOTEN Bertrand    B  TR3       105 298 015 013 017 042 018 035 081 089 097 031 ENTRANT             MAG
031 225 EGGEN Donald        B  TR3       099 115 045 027 009 011 007 002 027 030 038 020 T.C. MAASKANT       SHE
032 231 BOURREC Christian   F  TR3       098 116 054 012 008 016 008 000 030 031 035 020 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE MON
033 294 GOBLET Steve        B  TR3       098 168 042 022 008 017 009 034 039 045 064 020                        
034 296 VECCHI Elie         F  TR3       098 216 027 015 015 034 007 034 039 070 081 026 M.C. BOUSSAQUIN        
035 237 BROCKLEHURST Lee    GB TR3       090 094 049 018 007 009 007 000 037 017 031 009 ERITH               HON
036 257 PRIN Pierre         F  TR3       090 151 033 015 010 022 010 000 044 028 061 018 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE SCO
037 291 CHAMBERS Melissa    GB TR3    FEM 084 208 018 008 004 039 015 000 061 079 029 039 DARWEN              GAS
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Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
038 228 BERCKMOES Barend    B  TR3       076 127 026 013 009 022 006 000 022 045 037 023 T.C. LEUVEN         TRS
039 259 STEVENS Geert       B  TR3       076 149 018 015 011 024 008 000 045 052 029 023 T.C. LEUVEN         MON
040 234 BOURGUIGNON Pascal  B  TR3       075 133 025 013 009 019 009 000 046 033 030 024 R.L.M.O.A.          BET
041 213 CHALANT Thierry     B  TR3       074 131 029 009 006 020 010 000 047 034 030 020 DINANT M.C.         MON
042 238 BASTIN Ghany        B  TR3       065 158 011 013 002 027 012 000 028 059 036 035 T.C. LEUVEN         GAS
043 220 MOENS Olivier       B  TR3       060 089 023 010 008 016 003 000 023 029 018 019 A.T.C. SAINT CHRISTO BET
044 284 PLANCHON Thierry    F  TR3       060 183 006 005 009 020 020 000 000 091 048 044 M C MONTLUCON       MON
045 297 MEIFFREN Vincent    F  TR3       045 057 023 006 007 004 005 000 031 026 000 000 M.C. TOULON         MON
046 222 DUVAL Cyril         F  TR3       037 061 014 006 006 006 005 000 000 000 041 020 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D SHE
047 241 L'HOMME Alain       B  TR3       033 071 011 002 003 011 006 000 056 015 000 000 OMBRET AMAY         GAS
048 300 VILLELEGER Louis    F  TR3       030 034 014 007 004 003 002 000 034 000 000 000 A.T.C. SAINT CHRISTO BET
049 232 CARDINAELS Luc      B  TR3       030 048 009 007 003 010 001 000 048 000 000 000 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS
050 246 LEPETIT Ludovic     F  TR3       030 056 007 008 003 009 003 000 000 056 000 000 A.M. AMBAZAC        GAS
051 235 ARNALL David Stephen GB TR3       030 077 006 004 001 012 007 000 034 043 000 000 WEST LEEDS M.C.     BET
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  TR3P       FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 273 CHAGNES Ludovic     F  T3P    ANC 060 027 042 011 005 002 000 000 004 010 007 006 T.C. CATALAN        HON
002 215 ELEY Andrew         GB T3P       060 028 045 007 005 002 001 000 003 010 010 005 EARL SHILTON T.C.   BET
003 206 MATYJA Bruno        F  T3P       060 043 038 012 003 005 002 000 009 017 011 006 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE TRS
004 200 AGRET Thierry       F  T3P       060 046 038 010 004 006 002 000 020 010 011 005 MOTO SUD ORGANISATIOSCO
005 207 VEYRET Jean-Paul    F  T3P       060 047 036 012 005 005 002 000 006 014 011 016 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    BET
006 205 MELET Denis         F  T3P       060 049 038 009 005 005 003 000 014 019 007 009 M.C. DU RISOUX      TRS
007 252 DUDEFANT Malcolm    F  T3P       060 052 031 013 009 007 000 000 013 013 015 011 T.C. LA CHATRE      GAS
008 274 SERASSET Eric       F  T3P       060 055 035 011 004 007 003 000 016 008 022 009 T.C. PAYS DE LA CHAT VER
009 211 EDOUIN Christophe   F  T3P       060 057 034 012 005 005 004 000 014 016 013 014 BRIONNE MOTO VERTE  BET
010 283 VERNOZY Bernard     F  T3P       060 058 033 013 004 007 003 001 015 019 015 009 C.M. BEAUJOLAIS     VER
011 251 VERIN Benoit        F  T3P       060 058 032 015 006 002 005 000 019 015 008 016 M.C. LES OLIVIERS   BET
012 245 LANDRY Christophe   F  T3P       060 066 032 008 010 007 003 002 016 015 017 018 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   BET
013 254 DUVAL Serge         F  T3P       060 073 024 018 005 010 003 000 019 016 021 017 M.C. LES L╔OPARDS D' BET
014 243 BOYER Lo´c          F  T3P       060 074 023 016 009 010 002 000 022 021 018 013 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE GAS
015 270 LUSCOMBE Robin      GB T3P    ANC 060 075 026 009 013 010 002 000 019 019 019 018 YEADON & GUISELEY   BSA
016 280 LAVIGNE Cédric      F  T3P       060 078 025 012 009 011 003 000 016 028 019 015 M.C. VALL╔E ANDELLE EM 
017 247 DA SILVA Sébastien  F  T3P       060 079 022 021 005 006 006 000 011 031 024 013 T.C. CAISNES        VER
018 214 NASH Paul           GB T3P       060 081 023 014 006 015 002 000 015 028 021 017 SOUTHEND D.M.C.C.   VER
019 285 ASHWORTH Stephen    GB T3P       060 083 024 014 005 013 004 000 015 028 024 016 WEST LEEDS M.C.     GAS
020 212 LETALET Loic        F  T3P       060 086 025 009 011 010 005 000 015 029 026 016 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   BET
021 289 JEAN Didier         F  T3P       060 087 023 010 012 011 004 000 021 019 030 017 M.C. ANCELLE        VER
022 201 BASTIN Laurent      F  T3P       060 093 025 008 006 016 005 000 013 024 037 019 BEAUVAIS M.C.       BET
023 290 JEAN Florian        F  T3P       060 101 019 011 012 012 006 000 026 031 024 020 M.C. ANCELLE        VER
024 258 OWEN Paul           GB T3P       060 108 017 010 009 020 004 000 022 033 029 024 SOUTHEND D.M.C.C.   TRS
025 233 GUEDET Bernard      F  T3P       060 109 016 011 009 020 004 000 024 032 031 022 T.C. CAISNES        TRS
026 208 MIGLIOZZI Olivier   F  T3P       060 110 020 009 004 021 006 000 023 026 033 028 PASSION T.T. 78     BET
027 202 PAULY Pascal        F  T3P       060 113 023 006 008 012 011 000 034 032 027 020 M.C. SAINT CHERON   BET
028 272 MALAURENT Thierry   F  T3P       060 116 024 005 004 016 011 000 035 018 040 023 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
029 244 BAEUML Daniela      D  T3P    FEM 060 120 014 013 008 017 008 000 023 038 032 027 M.S.F. WINNINGEN    BET
030 203 GOSSE François      F  T3P       060 123 015 008 006 026 005 000 036 030 030 027 M.C. LEVEZOU        TRS
031 248 GOUT Xavier         F  T3P       060 126 017 010 003 020 010 000 033 039 031 023 T.C. CAISNES        TRS
032 279 VAUTIER Tony        F  T3P       060 126 015 009 009 018 009 000 026 037 032 031 T.C. ST L╔ONARD DES GAS
033 271 DUPONT Gilles       F  T3P       060 133 014 011 007 016 012 000 030 040 036 027 TROLLSPORTS TRIAL   BET
034 242 GONTIE Rémi         F  T3P       060 137 010 007 009 029 005 000 033 043 033 028 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE GAS
035 287 ESTRAYER Denis      F  T3P       060 148 009 006 009 028 008 000 043 045 029 031 M.C. ANCELLE        VER
036 216 NASH Katie          GB T3P    FEM 060 160 009 004 011 023 013 000 041 050 037 032 EARL SHILTON T.C.   VER
037 250 ROUSSANGE Matéi     F  T3P    JUN 060 163 007 006 008 027 012 000 041 043 043 036 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
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038 277 CLAYTON Andy        GB T3P       060 182 007 006 005 022 020 000 043 051 043 045 WEST LEEDS M.C.     GAS
039 288 FRINGAND Marc       F  T3P       045 080 015 007 008 009 006 000 028 020 032 000 M.C. ANCELLE        MON
040 204 VERCKEN DE VREUSCHME F  T3P    ELE 030 082 007 005 001 005 012 000 041 041 000 000 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE EM 
041 260 FUENTES Victor      F  T3P       015 029 005 001 003 004 002 000 000 000 029 000 M C BARBENTAN       MON
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001 378 DUFFY John          GB T4+       105 058 075 015 008 004 003 000 010 014 019 015 DARWEN              SHE
002 377 FITZSIMMONS Andrew  GB T4+       105 105 062 010 012 017 004 000 023 022 045 015 ROCHDALE            BET
003 362 WALKER Darren       GB T4+       105 128 056 013 005 025 006 000 031 043 040 014 STAFFORD AUTO CLUB  MON
004 350 KERNEIS Jacques     F  T4+       105 144 052 009 007 032 005 000 035 044 044 021 M.C. BOURBRIAC      MON
005 360 KENT David          GB T4+       105 154 048 017 005 024 011 000 041 049 041 023 OWLS M.C.C.         VER
006 354 LE LES Franck       F  T4+       097 132 044 016 011 018 008 000 032 040 040 020 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D TRS
007 355 SECHER Daniel       F  T4+    ANC 075 168 036 006 001 000 032 000 050 036 036 046 T.C. CHALONNAIS     HON
008 389 DESNOS Lionel       F  T4+       037 064 016 004 001 011 005 000 000 000 042 022 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D GAS

12/21    



  41ème Édition - 4 JOURS DE LA CREUSE 2023 
 Total Final / Overall rankings / Endrangliste / Clasificación Final

  TR4+P      FINAL                                                                                                         
Place Num Nom Prénom Nat Catégorie Zones TOTAL Nb0 Nb1 Nb2 Nb3 Nb5 Pén J1 J2 J3 J4  Club Moto
001 372 TURRINI Claude      F  4+P       060 024 046 007 004 003 000 000 009 004 005 006 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
002 366 VARNEY Neil         GB 4+P       060 030 047 004 003 005 001 000 006 011 006 007 NORMANDY M.C.C.     VER
003 395 DENIS Francis       F  4+P       060 040 041 007 005 006 001 000 006 011 013 010 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
004 394 SALL╔ François      F  4+P       060 045 040 009 004 004 003 001 007 013 008 017 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
005 391 FAULKNER Marcus     GB 4+P       060 050 039 006 007 005 003 000 009 011 018 012 BOGNOR M.C.C.       GAS
006 390 FISCHER Rolf        D  4+P       060 053 033 011 008 007 001 000 012 013 015 013 M.S.C. WERL         SHE
007 358 CHARTIER Stéphane   F  4+P       060 056 032 012 004 012 000 000 012 013 017 014 M.C. THIBERVILLAIS  VER
008 359 NORMAN Paul         GB 4+P       060 062 032 010 004 013 001 000 014 012 020 016 CUMBERLAND COUNTY   BET
009 379 SHARP Nigel         GB 4+P       060 074 033 007 003 013 004 002 009 020 023 022 HORSFORTH D.M.C.    MON
010 353 HOLFERT Dominique   F  4+P       060 076 033 004 003 017 003 000 022 015 024 015 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE BET
011 370 WOOLDRIDGE Tim      GB 4+P       060 076 031 009 001 015 004 000 019 013 026 018 TORRIDGE & D.M.C.C. BET
012 384 PRONO Gilles        F  4+P V60    060 078 034 003 004 014 005 000 014 022 021 021 M.C. ST CH╔RON      MON
013 361 LAMAMY Jean-Pierre  F  4+P       060 078 032 004 004 017 003 000 016 018 023 021 T.C. ST MAMET       BET
014 393 TOUSSAINT Jacques   F  4+P    ANC 060 078 029 010 003 014 004 000 016 012 028 022 T.C. CATALAN        HON
015 357 WILLOUGHBY Peter    GB 4+P       060 081 027 006 008 018 001 000 016 023 023 019 TENTERDEN M.C.C.    MON
016 388 LOGINOFF Igor       F  4+P       060 082 027 011 005 012 005 000 013 021 022 026 M C 3 TOURS         GAS
017 376 LEDUC François      F  4+P       060 087 029 006 004 016 005 000 021 017 024 025 M.T.T. HERBLINOIS   TRR
018 363 HOLDSWORTH John     GB 4+P       060 088 033 004 005 008 010 000 017 021 020 030 BERKHAMSTED M.C.C.  VER
019 392 MAROT Pascal        F  4+P       060 090 022 014 006 013 005 000 020 021 026 023 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
020 380 DUFFILL Paul        GB 4+P       060 095 026 010 003 014 007 002 021 018 032 024 HORSFORTH D.M.C.    MON
021 387 MONERIE-MOULIN Théo F  4+P       060 095 026 006 007 018 003 006 018 021 025 031 M.C. LIMOUSIN          
022 369 COOMBES Phil        GB 4+P       060 095 025 009 006 013 007 000 023 025 022 025 MACCLESFIELD M.C.C. GAS
023 356 LAUBIE Fabrice      F  4+P       060 095 025 006 004 022 003 000 021 023 026 025 HORIZONS ENDURO     MON
024 352 DREUIL François     F  4+P    ELE 060 096 025 010 003 015 007 000 023 021 031 021 TOULOUSE T.C.       EM 
025 371 LEMAITRE Jean-Claude F  4+P       060 098 025 006 007 016 006 000 026 018 026 028 T.C. CAISNES        TRS
026 382 TITS Guy            B  4+P       060 100 023 006 009 017 005 000 020 022 032 026 T.C. MAASKANT       GAS
027 396 MARTLEW Robert      GB 4+P       060 107 022 008 007 015 008 000 020 027 028 032 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH SHE
028 373 RUCH David          F  4+P       060 125 028 003 003 007 019 000 028 030 034 033 T.C. CAISNES        GAS
029 374 DECOSTER Guillaume  F  4+P       060 141 019 005 004 016 016 000 035 034 035 037 T.C. CAISNES        GAS
030 375 SCHROYEN Kurt       B  4+P       060 167 009 004 008 024 015 000 036 047 041 043 T.C. MAASKANT       TRS
031 383 OLIVIER Frédéric    F  4+P    ANC 059 104 022 006 005 021 005 000 023 022 031 028 M.C. TOULON         HON
032 397 GONON Jean          F  4+P       045 041 027 006 003 008 001 000 011 012 018 000 M.C. TOULON         TRS
033 367 RENHAM Dave         GB 4+P       045 046 025 009 002 006 003 000 014 016 016 000 NORMANDY M.C.C.     VER
034 381 GALTIER Denis       F  4+P       045 047 022 009 006 007 001 000 015 012 020 000 M.C. TOULON         TRS
035 364 DOCHE David         F  4+P       045 074 022 006 003 004 010 000 025 020 029 000 M.C. MAZANAIS       MON
036 365 CHERUBINI Charles   F  4+P       030 033 017 004 002 005 002 000 000 011 022 000 T C GAUDE           SHE
037 398 SABY Jean Francois  F  4+P    ANC 030 041 017 001 002 007 003 000 025 016 000 000 PROVENCE M C        BET
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038 351 RIPPERT Martial     F  4+P       030 057 012 004 001 007 006 000 024 033 000 000 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    TRS
039 368 DALE David          GB 4+P       023 036 011 003 002 003 004 000 025 011 000 000 THAMES M.C.         GAS
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001 484 HOLLINGWORTH Peter  GB TR4       105 062 078 013 003 006 005 000 024 013 014 011 BRADFORD D.M.C.     BET
002 467 NOBEL Frédéric      F  TR4       105 064 072 018 005 007 003 000 012 015 028 009 ZONE 68             BET
003 528 MAITRAT Arnaud      F  TR4       105 080 067 015 010 011 002 002 016 012 031 021 M.C. BERRY          GAS
004 513 WILDE Stephen       GB TR4    ANC 105 086 059 026 008 008 004 000 026 013 036 011 BRADFORD D.M.C.     HON
005 524 BROOKER Dave        GB TR4    ANC 105 092 060 021 013 006 005 002 026 020 028 018 GRAVESEND M C C     YAM
006 497 MAGREY Titouan      F  TR4    ANC 105 100 076 014 005 003 007 032 015 007 068 010 M.C. DU PERCHE      YAM
007 544 HECKTERS Kurt       B  TR4       105 107 054 022 009 018 002 003 024 035 031 017 C.E.E.S.L.          MON
008 532 RANDELL Andrew      GB TR4       105 139 048 023 005 021 008 003 037 027 050 025 ERITH MOTORCYCLE CLU GAS
009 498 MAGREY Serge        F  TR4       105 168 054 018 005 016 012 032 033 029 087 019 M.C. DU PERCHE      GAS
010 542 DELPIT Marc         F  TR4       105 176 046 023 009 016 011 032 036 029 089 022 ATC SAINT CHRISTOPHE MON
011 510 RONDELEZ Bjorn      B  TR4       077 116 029 014 012 016 006 000 031 032 025 028 T.C. LEUVEN         BET
012 516 LEE Perry           GB TR4       075 131 024 015 012 015 009 002 059 037 035 000 LLANFYLLIN D.M.C.C. GAS
013 533 PELLERIN Jérémy     F  TR4       030 047 010 004 005 011 000 000 000 047 000 000 A.M. AMBAZAC        BET
014 552 BARBAZANGES Remy    F  TR4       023 027 009 006 003 005 000 000 000 027 000 000 A.M. ALLASSACOISE   BET
015 553 FAUCHER Yohan       F  TR4       023 050 004 004 003 010 002 000 000 050 000 000 M.C. PAYS D'EYGURAND BET
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001 494 KENNY Stephen       GB T4P V40    060 011 053 005 000 002 000 000 005 000 001 005 PATHFINDERS         BET
002 488 SEIDEL Uwe          D  T4P V60    060 014 050 008 000 002 000 000 004 002 001 007 A.M.C. IDSTEIN      MON
003 527 ACHARD Michel       F  T4P V60    060 016 051 004 003 002 000 000 005 002 007 002 M.C. LE PUY SAINTE R MON
004 492 BLANCHOZ Alain      F  T4P V60    060 016 046 012 002 000 000 000 004 004 006 002 M.C. DES OLIVIERS   MON
005 453 GAVA Jacques        F  T4P V60    060 017 051 005 002 001 001 000 003 000 009 005 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   GAS
006 541 PIDOU Marc          F  T4P V60 ANC 060 020 048 008 002 001 001 000 008 002 005 005 ROCHEPAULE          FAN
007 525 REINKEMEIER LAY Uwe D  T4P V60    060 023 050 005 001 002 002 000 006 000 009 008 M.S.C. OSNABR▄CK    TRS
008 482 YEOMANS Joff        GB T4P V40    060 023 045 009 004 002 000 000 003 004 008 008 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE M.C VER
009 459 HAUSHERR François   F  T4P V60 ANC 060 024 045 008 005 002 000 000 003 007 008 006 U.M. NEMOURS        FAN
010 540 WALKER David        GB T4P V60    060 032 043 008 005 003 001 000 007 009 009 007 WEST LEEDS M.C.     GAS
011 496 FOOT Andy           GB T4P V60    060 033 039 014 004 002 001 000 010 007 008 008 MACCLESFIELD M.C.C. GAS
012 508 DACRE Graham        GB T4P V60    060 033 038 014 005 003 000 000 003 004 012 014 WESTMORLAND         HON
013 554 DELMONTEL Fabrice   F  T4P V40    060 035 041 014 000 002 003 000 010 004 016 005 U M NEMOURS         BET
014 520 HAGUE Richard       GB T4P V60    060 037 042 010 001 005 002 000 011 002 014 010 WESTMORLAND         BET
015 549 FEIDT Martin        F  T4P V60    060 039 040 010 003 006 001 000 014 013 005 007 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE SHE
016 487 GREENWOOD Nigel     GB T4P V60 ANC 060 043 038 012 003 005 002 000 007 005 016 015 HUDDERSFIELD FALCONSHON
017 535 JONES Stephen       GB T4P V60 ANC 060 044 038 010 006 004 002 000 009 007 011 017 EASTBOURNE & D.M.C.C BUL
018 491 KENNEDY Nick        GB T4P V40    060 047 037 011 004 006 002 000 007 003 017 020 EASTBOURNE & D.M.C.CMON
019 463 WIDMAIER Michel     F  T4P V40    060 047 036 011 007 004 002 000 009 005 020 013 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE MON
020 464 SEGOND Hervé        F  T4P V40    060 048 038 010 004 005 003 000 009 011 013 015 HOT ZONE T.C.       BET
021 489 AMERPOHL Rainer     D  T4P V60    060 048 038 009 006 004 003 000 004 010 018 016 M.C. WISMAR         BET
022 523 MARIE Pascal        F  T4P V60    060 051 033 012 006 009 000 000 007 010 019 015 PRESQU'ALE TOUT TERR MON
023 466 MIETTE Laurent      F  T4P V60    060 052 038 009 007 004 002 007 008 012 019 013 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D BET
024 506 BAEUML Ralf         D  T4P V60    060 053 033 012 006 008 001 000 009 011 012 021 M.S.F. WINNINGEN    VER
025 483 GOUANELLE Olivier   F  T4P V40    060 055 033 011 008 006 002 000 014 011 009 021 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET
026 481 DE FENOYL Arnaud    F  T4P V60    060 057 037 009 002 010 002 004 004 010 022 021 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    GAS
027 452 FRANCOISE Bernard   F  T4P V60    060 057 036 007 005 010 002 000 011 013 014 019 HOT ZONE T.C.       MON
028 545 TOUSSAINT Laurent   F  T4P V40    060 057 034 011 003 010 002 000 014 012 013 018 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE SHE
029 485 CHAPMAN Joe         GB T4P       060 057 030 011 011 008 000 000 015 017 018 007 GEST TRIALS CLUB    TRS
030 451 LUCAS Yannick       F  T4P V60    060 058 033 012 003 010 002 000 011 015 017 015 M.C. DE SAINT MARC  GAS
031 477 DEVILLETTE Dany     F  T4P       060 058 031 014 009 002 004 000 010 009 014 025 M C 3 TOURS         MON
032 457 PAPIN Jean-Luc      F  T4P V60    060 060 034 013 004 006 003 006 009 018 015 018 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D BET
033 538 PROUD Frank         GB T4P V60    060 061 034 009 005 009 003 000 021 011 010 019 PATHFINDERS         BET
034 475 KING Tony           GB T4P V40 ANC 060 063 033 009 006 009 003 000 014 017 017 015 YEO VALE M.C.C.     HON
035 454 SILLIERE Eric       F  T4P V60    060 065 029 013 009 009 000 007 008 019 018 020 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D TRR
036 526 JOHNSON Tara        GB T4P    FEM 060 065 024 021 003 011 001 000 010 017 024 014 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH TRS
037 479 OGIER Sophie        F  T4P    FEM 060 069 030 012 003 014 001 004 015 015 018 021 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    GAS
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038 490 GANDON Patrick      F  T4P V60    060 074 029 009 007 012 003 000 009 010 024 031 T.C. CHALONNAIS     MON
039 474 BERTAUD Michel      F  T4P V60    060 076 027 009 005 019 000 000 022 010 021 023 T.C. CHALONNAIS     GAS
040 548 VINCENT Marion      F  T4P    FEM 060 076 025 010 013 010 002 000 019 019 018 020 A.T.C. SAINT CHRISTO BET
041 473 GIRARD Pierre-Yves  F  T4P V40    060 081 026 010 007 014 003 000 017 018 026 020 CÈTI╚RE T.C.        GAS
042 486 CHAPMAN Paul        GB T4P V60    060 081 024 011 009 014 002 000 017 020 020 024 GEST TRIALS CLUB    TRS
043 450 WUILLEME Alain      F  T4P V60    060 083 023 013 008 013 003 000 023 016 022 022 M.C. CHARLEVILLE M╔Z MON
044 511 CAILLAUD Pierre     F  T4P       060 083 022 013 009 014 002 000 022 011 024 026 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE MON
045 515 LACROIX Patrick     F  T4P V60    060 085 024 012 013 007 004 006 017 014 032 022 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE SHE
046 534 LACROIX Franck      F  T4P       060 089 025 009 012 011 003 008 013 012 034 030 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
047 502 RIFFAULT Sébastien  F  T4P       060 089 024 010 009 012 005 000 027 018 022 022 M.C. DU BERRY       BET
048 512 ELLIS Michael       GB T4P V60    060 094 023 008 007 019 003 000 020 017 029 028 SPEN VALLEY         BET
049 455 IPPOLITO Serge      F  T4P V60    060 096 021 011 003 023 002 000 014 025 026 031 TOULOUSE T.C.       TRS
050 495 CARTER Margaret     GB T4P V60 FEM 060 100 021 009 005 022 003 000 023 027 022 028 MACCLESFIELD M.C.C. GAS
051 500 CRIPPS Stuart       GB T4P V60    060 106 024 008 006 012 010 000 024 019 020 043 ROCHDALE            BET
052 543 PAULET Gérard       F  T4P V60    060 107 020 012 005 015 008 000 017 030 029 031 T.C. JONAGE         BET
053 529 COMPIN Pascal       F  T4P V60    060 110 018 009 010 017 006 000 016 027 034 033 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
054 505 JOHNSON Andy        GB T4P V40    060 110 015 010 013 018 004 000 018 025 039 028 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH TRS
055 472 JULIEN Olivier      F  T4P V60    060 127 014 008 007 025 006 000 040 024 029 034 CÈTI╚RE T.C.        GAS
056 536 BAINBRIDGE Derek    GB T4P V60    060 129 016 013 005 012 014 000 039 032 026 032 RICHMOND M.C.       HON
057 519 STAFFORD Katie Jayne GB T4P    FEM 060 136 012 005 008 030 005 000 034 027 041 034 WESTMORLAND         SCO
058 504 STEVENS Mark        GB T4P V40    060 175 004 002 005 041 008 000 051 043 039 042 GEST TRIALS CLUB    TRS
059 530 DE GUIGNARD DE GERMO F  T4P V60 ANC 059 041 036 012 006 004 001 000 015 005 007 014 M.C. TANNERON       YAM
060 470 HARAUT Patrice      F  T4P V60    053 056 029 009 004 008 003 000 008 008 022 018 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    MON
061 493 ALBOUY Serge        F  T4P V60    053 057 028 011 004 006 004 000 016 006 011 024 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   GAS
062 465 BERTIN Michel       F  T4P V60    052 051 032 009 002 006 003 005 018 013 016 004 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D TRS
063 471 HOCQUELLET Lionel   F  T4P V60    052 083 024 006 003 012 007 000 014 017 031 021 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   SHE
064 460 MATHEY Jean-Luc     CH T4P V60 ANC 051 107 021 008 003 001 018 000 010 048 026 023 ROCHEPAULE          YAM
065 531 PISSIS Patrick      F  T4P V60    045 019 033 009 001 001 001 000 008 004 000 007 A.M.C. GRASSE       MON
066 476 RABAUTE Jean-Paul   F  T4P V60    045 036 027 008 004 005 001 000 014 012 000 010 M.C. 12             GAS
067 546 COURATIER Eric      F  T4P V40    045 039 028 005 006 004 002 000 010 008 021 000 PRESQU'ALE TOUT TERR MON
068 480 RAMEL Michel        F  T4P V60    045 049 024 009 004 006 002 004 016 013 020 000 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    GAS
069 551 KERSTENNER Théo     F  T4P       045 051 020 010 006 008 001 000 000 016 013 022 M.C. ANCELLE        SHE
070 507 LORBER Christophe   F  T4P V40 ANC 045 056 024 008 003 004 006 000 021 011 024 000 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE YAM
071 501 CROPPER Jon         GB T4P V60    045 062 020 009 005 006 005 000 016 018 000 028 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH GAS
072 509 HOBSON Paul         GB T4P V60    045 076 017 009 002 011 006 000 025 000 030 021 HORSFORTH D.M.C.    MON
073 547 AUNEAU Bernard      F  T4P V60    045 077 015 008 005 013 004 000 000 017 033 027 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET
074 458 DROUET Dominique    F  T4P V60    045 088 015 007 006 011 006 006 030 027 000 031 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D MON
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075 499 VAN DER HAEGEN Phili B  T4P V60    044 030 032 005 002 002 003 000 007 010 013 000 T.C. LEUVEN         BET
076 539 VAN PEE Ken         B  T4P V40    044 055 022 010 003 003 006 000 017 029 009 000 T.C. LEUVEN         SHE
077 521 DOUCET Jean-Jacques F  T4P V60    043 112 009 003 008 011 012 000 029 033 022 028 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE SHE
078 555 VERCKEN DE VREUSCHME F  T4P V60 ELE 030 008 023 006 001 000 000 000 000 000 002 006 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE EM 
079 556 RIPPERT Martial     F  T4P V60    030 037 010 009 005 006 000 000 000 000 018 019 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    TRS
080 522 HARDOUIN Philippe   F  T4P V60    030 042 009 006 009 006 000 000 000 018 024 000 M C MONTLUCON       MON
081 468 GOSSE Alain         F  T4P V60 ANC 030 048 015 002 005 002 006 000 012 036 000 000 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    HON
082 478 EXALL Chris         GB T4P V60    030 088 004 002 004 011 009 000 041 047 000 000 GEST TRIALS CLUB    BET
083 469 HUMBERT Frédéric    F  T4P V60    030 088 003 002 007 009 009 000 036 052 000 000 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE SCO
084 557 DALE David          GB T4P V40    015 006 010 004 001 000 000 000 000 000 006 000 THAMES M.C.         GAS
085 514 POTTIER Philippe    F  T4P V60 ANC 015 053 002 002 000 002 009 000 053 000 000 000 T.C. BASQUE         MAG
086 461 VERDIER Pascal      F  T4P V60    008 016 002 002 002 000 002 000 016 000 000 000 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE TRS
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001 494 KENNY Stephen       GB T4P V40    060 011 053 005 000 002 000 000 005 000 001 005 PATHFINDERS         BET
002 482 YEOMANS Joff        GB T4P V40    060 023 045 009 004 002 000 000 003 004 008 008 SOUTH SHROPSHIRE M.C VER
003 554 DELMONTEL Fabrice   F  T4P V40    060 035 041 014 000 002 003 000 010 004 016 005 U M NEMOURS         BET
004 491 KENNEDY Nick        GB T4P V40    060 047 037 011 004 006 002 000 007 003 017 020 EASTBOURNE & D.M.C.CMON
005 463 WIDMAIER Michel     F  T4P V40    060 047 036 011 007 004 002 000 009 005 020 013 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE MON
006 464 SEGOND Hervé        F  T4P V40    060 048 038 010 004 005 003 000 009 011 013 015 HOT ZONE T.C.       BET
007 483 GOUANELLE Olivier   F  T4P V40    060 055 033 011 008 006 002 000 014 011 009 021 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET
008 545 TOUSSAINT Laurent   F  T4P V40    060 057 034 011 003 010 002 000 014 012 013 018 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE SHE
009 475 KING Tony           GB T4P V40 ANC 060 063 033 009 006 009 003 000 014 017 017 015 YEO VALE M.C.C.     HON
010 473 GIRARD Pierre-Yves  F  T4P V40    060 081 026 010 007 014 003 000 017 018 026 020 CÈTI╚RE T.C.        GAS
011 505 JOHNSON Andy        GB T4P V40    060 110 015 010 013 018 004 000 018 025 039 028 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH TRS
012 504 STEVENS Mark        GB T4P V40    060 175 004 002 005 041 008 000 051 043 039 042 GEST TRIALS CLUB    TRS
013 546 COURATIER Eric      F  T4P V40    045 039 028 005 006 004 002 000 010 008 021 000 PRESQU'ALE TOUT TERR MON
014 507 LORBER Christophe   F  T4P V40 ANC 045 056 024 008 003 004 006 000 021 011 024 000 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE YAM
015 539 VAN PEE Ken         B  T4P V40    044 055 022 010 003 003 006 000 017 029 009 000 T.C. LEUVEN         SHE
016 557 DALE David          GB T4P V40    015 006 010 004 001 000 000 000 000 000 006 000 THAMES M.C.         GAS
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001 488 SEIDEL Uwe          D  T4P V60    060 014 050 008 000 002 000 000 004 002 001 007 A.M.C. IDSTEIN      MON
002 527 ACHARD Michel       F  T4P V60    060 016 051 004 003 002 000 000 005 002 007 002 M.C. LE PUY SAINTE R MON
003 492 BLANCHOZ Alain      F  T4P V60    060 016 046 012 002 000 000 000 004 004 006 002 M.C. DES OLIVIERS   MON
004 453 GAVA Jacques        F  T4P V60    060 017 051 005 002 001 001 000 003 000 009 005 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   GAS
005 541 PIDOU Marc          F  T4P V60 ANC 060 020 048 008 002 001 001 000 008 002 005 005 ROCHEPAULE          FAN
006 525 REINKEMEIER LAY Uwe D  T4P V60    060 023 050 005 001 002 002 000 006 000 009 008 M.S.C. OSNABR▄CK    TRS
007 459 HAUSHERR François   F  T4P V60 ANC 060 024 045 008 005 002 000 000 003 007 008 006 U.M. NEMOURS        FAN
008 540 WALKER David        GB T4P V60    060 032 043 008 005 003 001 000 007 009 009 007 WEST LEEDS M.C.     GAS
009 496 FOOT Andy           GB T4P V60    060 033 039 014 004 002 001 000 010 007 008 008 MACCLESFIELD M.C.C. GAS
010 508 DACRE Graham        GB T4P V60    060 033 038 014 005 003 000 000 003 004 012 014 WESTMORLAND         HON
011 520 HAGUE Richard       GB T4P V60    060 037 042 010 001 005 002 000 011 002 014 010 WESTMORLAND         BET
012 549 FEIDT Martin        F  T4P V60    060 039 040 010 003 006 001 000 014 013 005 007 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE SHE
013 487 GREENWOOD Nigel     GB T4P V60 ANC 060 043 038 012 003 005 002 000 007 005 016 015 HUDDERSFIELD FALCONSHON
014 535 JONES Stephen       GB T4P V60 ANC 060 044 038 010 006 004 002 000 009 007 011 017 EASTBOURNE & D.M.C.C BUL
015 489 AMERPOHL Rainer     D  T4P V60    060 048 038 009 006 004 003 000 004 010 018 016 M.C. WISMAR         BET
016 523 MARIE Pascal        F  T4P V60    060 051 033 012 006 009 000 000 007 010 019 015 PRESQU'ALE TOUT TERR MON
017 466 MIETTE Laurent      F  T4P V60    060 052 038 009 007 004 002 007 008 012 019 013 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D BET
018 506 BAEUML Ralf         D  T4P V60    060 053 033 012 006 008 001 000 009 011 012 021 M.S.F. WINNINGEN    VER
019 481 DE FENOYL Arnaud    F  T4P V60    060 057 037 009 002 010 002 004 004 010 022 021 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    GAS
020 452 FRANCOISE Bernard   F  T4P V60    060 057 036 007 005 010 002 000 011 013 014 019 HOT ZONE T.C.       MON
021 451 LUCAS Yannick       F  T4P V60    060 058 033 012 003 010 002 000 011 015 017 015 M.C. DE SAINT MARC  GAS
022 457 PAPIN Jean-Luc      F  T4P V60    060 060 034 013 004 006 003 006 009 018 015 018 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D BET
023 538 PROUD Frank         GB T4P V60    060 061 034 009 005 009 003 000 021 011 010 019 PATHFINDERS         BET
024 454 SILLIERE Eric       F  T4P V60    060 065 029 013 009 009 000 007 008 019 018 020 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D TRR
025 490 GANDON Patrick      F  T4P V60    060 074 029 009 007 012 003 000 009 010 024 031 T.C. CHALONNAIS     MON
026 474 BERTAUD Michel      F  T4P V60    060 076 027 009 005 019 000 000 022 010 021 023 T.C. CHALONNAIS     GAS
027 486 CHAPMAN Paul        GB T4P V60    060 081 024 011 009 014 002 000 017 020 020 024 GEST TRIALS CLUB    TRS
028 450 WUILLEME Alain      F  T4P V60    060 083 023 013 008 013 003 000 023 016 022 022 M.C. CHARLEVILLE M╔Z MON
029 515 LACROIX Patrick     F  T4P V60    060 085 024 012 013 007 004 006 017 014 032 022 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE SHE
030 512 ELLIS Michael       GB T4P V60    060 094 023 008 007 019 003 000 020 017 029 028 SPEN VALLEY         BET
031 455 IPPOLITO Serge      F  T4P V60    060 096 021 011 003 023 002 000 014 025 026 031 TOULOUSE T.C.       TRS
032 495 CARTER Margaret     GB T4P V60 FEM 060 100 021 009 005 022 003 000 023 027 022 028 MACCLESFIELD M.C.C. GAS
033 500 CRIPPS Stuart       GB T4P V60    060 106 024 008 006 012 010 000 024 019 020 043 ROCHDALE            BET
034 543 PAULET Gérard       F  T4P V60    060 107 020 012 005 015 008 000 017 030 029 031 T.C. JONAGE         BET
035 529 COMPIN Pascal       F  T4P V60    060 110 018 009 010 017 006 000 016 027 034 033 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE BET
036 472 JULIEN Olivier      F  T4P V60    060 127 014 008 007 025 006 000 040 024 029 034 CÈTI╚RE T.C.        GAS
037 536 BAINBRIDGE Derek    GB T4P V60    060 129 016 013 005 012 014 000 039 032 026 032 RICHMOND M.C.       HON
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038 530 DE GUIGNARD DE GERMO F  T4P V60 ANC 059 041 036 012 006 004 001 000 015 005 007 014 M.C. TANNERON       YAM
039 470 HARAUT Patrice      F  T4P V60    053 056 029 009 004 008 003 000 008 008 022 018 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    MON
040 493 ALBOUY Serge        F  T4P V60    053 057 028 011 004 006 004 000 016 006 011 024 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   GAS
041 465 BERTIN Michel       F  T4P V60    052 051 032 009 002 006 003 005 018 013 016 004 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D TRS
042 471 HOCQUELLET Lionel   F  T4P V60    052 083 024 006 003 012 007 000 014 017 031 021 CAGOUILLE RAGEUSE   SHE
043 460 MATHEY Jean-Luc     CH T4P V60 ANC 051 107 021 008 003 001 018 000 010 048 026 023 ROCHEPAULE          YAM
044 531 PISSIS Patrick      F  T4P V60    045 019 033 009 001 001 001 000 008 004 000 007 A.M.C. GRASSE       MON
045 476 RABAUTE Jean-Paul   F  T4P V60    045 036 027 008 004 005 001 000 014 012 000 010 M.C. 12             GAS
046 480 RAMEL Michel        F  T4P V60    045 049 024 009 004 006 002 004 016 013 020 000 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    GAS
047 501 CROPPER Jon         GB T4P V60    045 062 020 009 005 006 005 000 016 018 000 028 SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSH GAS
048 509 HOBSON Paul         GB T4P V60    045 076 017 009 002 011 006 000 025 000 030 021 HORSFORTH D.M.C.    MON
049 547 AUNEAU Bernard      F  T4P V60    045 077 015 008 005 013 004 000 000 017 033 027 T.C. CHALONNAIS     BET
050 458 DROUET Dominique    F  T4P V60    045 088 015 007 006 011 006 006 030 027 000 031 M.C. SAINT L╔ONARD D MON
051 499 VAN DER HAEGEN Phili B  T4P V60    044 030 032 005 002 002 003 000 007 010 013 000 T.C. LEUVEN         BET
052 521 DOUCET Jean-Jacques F  T4P V60    043 112 009 003 008 011 012 000 029 033 022 028 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE SHE
053 555 VERCKEN DE VREUSCHME F  T4P V60 ELE 030 008 023 006 001 000 000 000 000 000 002 006 T.C. BAN DE LA ROCHE EM 
054 556 RIPPERT Martial     F  T4P V60    030 037 010 009 005 006 000 000 000 000 018 019 T.C. CHATEAUNEUF    TRS
055 522 HARDOUIN Philippe   F  T4P V60    030 042 009 006 009 006 000 000 000 018 024 000 M C MONTLUCON       MON
056 468 GOSSE Alain         F  T4P V60 ANC 030 048 015 002 005 002 006 000 012 036 000 000 M.C. ANGOUMOISIN    HON
057 478 EXALL Chris         GB T4P V60    030 088 004 002 004 011 009 000 041 047 000 000 GEST TRIALS CLUB    BET
058 469 HUMBERT Frédéric    F  T4P V60    030 088 003 002 007 009 009 000 036 052 000 000 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE SCO
059 514 POTTIER Philippe    F  T4P V60 ANC 015 053 002 002 000 002 009 000 053 000 000 000 T.C. BASQUE         MAG
060 461 VERDIER Pascal      F  T4P V60    008 016 002 002 002 000 002 000 016 000 000 000 A.T.C. ST CHRISTOPHE TRS
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